Features
Lumen Output                       Cree (1w)  85c/w   75w/w                     Lumen Output                  Cree XR-E 85-120 c/w  75-85w/w
Input Power	 12 Volts                                                 Voltage	                           12 Volts
Efficacy	 74 lm/W                                                Color Temperature (CCT)  3500K to 6500K
Color Rendering Index (CRI)	 75                                                         Beam Spread	            30 - 60 Degs
Rated Life	 50,000 Hrs                                           LEDs	                           1 High Power or 3W Cree Led
Housing	 Brushed Aluminium                               Mounting Options             Surface
Dimensions	 39mm x 39mm x 21.5mm High              Power Supply	            12 Volt Transformer
Warranty                               2 Years                                                  Environment	            IP44
Wattage                                Cree 1.2 Watts
    Benefits
Efficiency, Lifetime, and Safety,•
Maintenance free operation•
Energy efficient•
Long life 50,000 Hrs +•
Reliability•
Applications
Architecture, ambience & decorative lighting •
Accent lighting  •
Cove lighting •
Retail, corporate, public, residential•
Boat and Car Lighting•
P
U
C
K
A
-D
Order Code DESCRIPTION
ED80-PUC-D-C1W-A-W-12V Input 12VDC, 1W CREE-XR-E-Q2 LED, cool white, 85LM
ED80-PUC-D-C1W-A-WW-12V Input 12VDC, 1W CREE-XR-E-P3 LED, warm white,75LM
ED80-PUC-D-C1W-B-W-12V Input 12VDC, 1W high-lumen CREE-XR-E-Q5 LED, cool white, 120LM
ED80-PUC-D-C1W-B-WW-12V Input 12VDC, 1W high-lumen CREE-XR-E-P4 LED, warm white, 85LM
© Copyright www.edenillumination.com
PUCKA-D
We reserve the right to make changes at any time in order to maintain the highest product quality.
PUCA-D REV-A SEP-2009
Product Data Sheet No-1071